
Participant Name Institute Participant Email Title
Jill Priest Amati Alfred State College amatijp@alfredstate.edu Chair,  Social & Behavorial Sciences Dept.

Danyelle O'Brien Alfred State College Moored@alfredstate.edu Director, Center For Online Learning

Dr. Laura Shopp Bryant & Stratton College lashopp@bryantstratton.edu System Director of Clinical Programs Curriculum

Bill Wright Bryant & Stratton College bwright@bryantstratton.edu System Director of Academic Operations & Faculty Development

Dr. Kyeonghi Baek Buffalo State College baekk@buffalostate.edu Assoc Prof- Political Science / Coordinator - International Relations

Jonathan Hulbert Buffalo State College hulberjd@buffalostate.edu Director, Leadership & Organizational Development

Irene Holohan Moyer Daemen College imoyer@daemen.edu Registrar

Dr. Hella Jacob Daemen College hjacob@daemen.edu Coordinator Of Institutional Assessment & Pedagogical Innovation

Laryssa S. Petryshyn D'Youville College petryshl@dyc.edu Associate Vice President, Global Education

Dr. Christine Verni D'Youville College vernic@dyc.edu Chair of Nursing

Dr. Jamie D. Smith Erie Community College smithjd@ecc.edu Dean of Liberal Arts & Sciences

Garth Swanson Genesee Community College gpswanson@genesee.edu Prof. of History, President - Academic Senate, Honors Program Coord.

Amy Churchfield Genesee Community College alchurchfield@genesee.edu Associate Dean, Livingston County Campus

Jenna Dulak Hilbert College jdulak@hilbert.edu Director of Web Services and Online Technology

Dr. Megan Burke Witzleben Hilbert College mwitzleben@hilbert.edu Assistant Professor of English

Dr. Renee Funke Jamestown Community College reneefunke@mail.sunyjcc.edu Director, Teacher Education Program

Beth Starks Jamestown Community College elizabethstarks@mail.sunyjcc.edu Coordinator of Early Childhood Education

Charles J Rinaldi Medaille College charles.j.rinaldi@medaille.edu Dean - Adult, Graduate & Online Learning

Dr. Vochita Mihai Medaille College vmihai@medaille.edu Associate Professor of Mathematics & Science

Michelle Bogdan Medaille College mb573@medaille.edu Director, Academic Development & Special Projects

Dr. Lisa Williams Niagara University lwilliams@niagara.edu Associate Professor of Management

Carolyn Makey Niagara University cmakey@niagara.edu Director, Academic Exploration Program

Kelli Asklar Niagara University kasklar@niagara.edu Assistant Dean

Nichole Gonzalez St. Bonaventure University ngonzale@sbu.edu Interim Vice President, Student Affairs

Dr. Anne-Claire Fisher St. Bonaventure University acfisher@sbu.edu Associate Professor - School of Education

Kerrie Wilkes SUNY Fredonia Kerrie.Wilkes@fredonia.edu Associate Director, Reed Library

David Kinkela SUNY Fredonia david.kinkela@fredonia.edu Chair, Department of History

Heather Thompson Trocaire College Thompsonh@trocaire.edu Medical Assistant Program Director
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